
2023 COMMITTEE/COUNCIL MEETINGS 
 
Tuesday, January 3 - Committee & Council 
 
Monday, January 16 - Committee 
Tuesday, January 17 - Council 
 
Monday, February 6 - Committee 
Tuesday, February 7 - Council  
 
Wednesday, February 22 – Committee & 
Council (due to Primary Election-if necessary) 
 
Monday, March 6 - Committee 
Tuesday, March 7 - Council 
 
Monday, March 20 - Committee 
Tuesday, March 21 - Council 
 
Wednesday, April 5 - Committee & Council (due 
to Spring Election) 
 
Monday, April 17 - Committee 
Tuesday, April 18 - Council 
 
Monday, May 1 - Committee 
Tuesday, May 2 - Council 
 
Monday, May 15 - Committee 
Tuesday, May 16 - Council 
 
Monday, June 5 – Committee  
Tuesday, June 6 – Council  
 
Monday, June 19 - Committee 
Tuesday, June 20 - Council 
 
Monday, July 3 - Committee 
Wednesday, July 5 - Council 
 
Monday, July 17 - Committee 
Tuesday, July 18 - Council 
 
Monday, July 31 - Committee 
Tuesday, August 1 - Council 
 
Monday, August 14 - Committee 
Tuesday, August 15 - Council 
 
Tuesday, September 5 – Committee & Council 
 
 
 
 
ajp/mb- 11-15-22 

Monday, September 18 - Committee 
Tuesday, September 19 - Council 
 
Monday, October 2 - Committee 
Tuesday, October 3 - Council 
 
Monday, October 16 - Committee 
Tuesday, October 17 - Council 
 
Monday, November 6 - Committee 
Tuesday, November 7 - Council 
 
Monday, November 20 - Committee 
Tuesday, November 21 - Council 
 
Monday, December 4 - Committee 
Tuesday, December 5 - Council 
 
Monday, December 18 - Committee 
Tuesday, December 19 - Council 
 


